RMAS Short O
Rank Name
A Course

1 WO1 CJ Routledge
2 Maj CS Dickson
3 Maj C Sanderson
4 Tom Hart
5 Vincent Joyce
6 Steve Keyes
7 Pete Jones
8 Frank Edge
9 Bdr CJ Perry
10 Maj A Farrington
11 WO2 JJ Martin
12 Paul Nixon
13 lan Mclintyre
14 Neil Frankum
15 Cpl J Ranson
16 Ross MaclLagan
17 Jim Prowting
18 Richard Catmur
19 Maj M Cowan
20 Don McKerrow
21 Paul Fox
22 Mike Elliot
23 Mark Collis
24 WO2 JM Rider
25 Cpl DP Watson
26 SSgt CRA Holcombe
27 2Lt AJ Dow
28 Philip Beale
29 Andy Mac-Gregor
30 Cfn C Garvey
31 Maj WAS Allen
32 Capt CS Atkins
33 Mike Bray
34 Maj CL Button
35 Maj M Lambert
36 Susan Skinner
37 Brian Pilling
38 Sarah Louise Francis
39 Clive Street
40 WO1 S Butler
41 Colin Swallow
42 Maj Pl Turner
43 2Lt S Daniell
44 Capt A Lewis
45 Mr A Walker
46 Tony Ludford
47 WO1 G Buckley
48 Lt Col IS Brant
49 Jan Belza
50 Cpl K Hebenton
51 Matthew Grant
52 WO2 PA Bell
53 David Rogers
54 SSgt S John
55 Adrian Butter
56 Maj GM Amos

Processing by Emit UK

Result list

Team

4,8 KM

HQ Land

RMAS

APC Glasgow
IND

SO

SN

SN

SN

RSA/14 Regt RA
Worthy Down
RSA/14 Regt RA
SLOW

INT

BKO

Warminster Trg Centre

SN

TVOC

SLOW

Upavon Sp Unit
SLOwW

SN

MV

CROC

RSA/14 Regt RA
SEAE

HQ 4 Div
RSA/14 Regt RA
SN

BADO

SEAE

Upavon Sp Unit
RSA/14 Regt RA
SN

Defence Academy
Defence Academy
SN

SN

SN

HH

RMAS

SN

Defence Academy
RSA/14 Regt RA
4 GS Med Regt
RSA/14 Regt RA
BADO

HQ 4 Div

HQ 4 Div
SARUM

HQ 4 Div

SN

HQ 4 Div

BKO

DLO Andover
SN

Upavon Sp Unit

Class Nation

M35
M50
M40
M21

M50
M40
M45
M45
M21

M50
M21

M21

M40
M35
M21

M21

M55
M50
M35
M50
M40
M50
M21

M35
M21

M45
M21

M50
M65
M18
W40
M45
M50
W21
M21

W40
M55
W35
M45
M35
M45
M35
W21
M35
M40
M60
M40
M45
M60
M20
M21

M35
M45
M21

M21

M40

13/05/2005 16:45:44

Congo Stream 11/05/2005

Time Behind Km-time

29:19
30:12
30:33
31:07
31:41
31:50
33:02
33:57
35:50
37:48
38:03
38:35
38:55
38:56
39:03
39:47
39:53
39:54
40:00
40:11
40:22
40:46
41:53
42:26
42:55
44:14
44:16
44:30
44:35
44:37
45:52
46:19
46:43
47:00
47:17
47:23
47:56
48:23
48:25
49:37
50:14
50:20
50:59
51:11
51:16
51:29
51:30
51:51
53:37
53:58
55:24
55:38
55:49
55:55
56:28
57:20

00:53
01:14
01:48
02:22
02:31
03:43
04:38
06:31
08:29
08:44
09:16
09:36
09:37
09:44
10:28
10:34
10:35
10:41
10:52
11:03
11:27
12:34
13:07
13:36
14:55
14:57
15:11
15:16
15:18
16:33
17:00
17:24
17:41
17:58
18:04
18:37
19:04
19:06
20:18
20:55
21:01
21:40
21:52
21:57
22:10
22:11
22:32
24:18
24:39
26:05
26:19
26:30
26:36
27:09
28:01

06:06
06:17
06:21
06:28
06:36
06:37
06:52
07:04
07:27
07:52
07:55
08:02
08:06
08:06
08:08
08:17
08:18
08:18
08:19
08:22
08:24
08:29
08:43
08:50
08:56
09:12
09:13
09:16
09:17
09:17
09:33
09:38
09:43
09:47
09:51
09:52
09:59
10:04
10:05
10:20
10:27
10:29
10:37
10:39
10:40
10:43
10:43
10:48
11:10
11:14
11:32
11:35
11:37
11:38
11:45
11:56
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RMAS Short O

Rank Name

57 Josie Rogers

58 Robert Lines

59 Sgt RW Dunnington

60 Sgt KJ Wood

61 Andy Cottrell

62 Rfn N Limbu

63 Karen Williams

64 Spr K Sherpa

65 SSgt Williams

66 Maj MF Derbyshire

67 Gary Cooles

68 Sue Cooles

69 LCpl D Lamkin

70 Jane Archer

71 Maj J Payne

72 Janet Gibson

73 Mr GN Ballard

74 WO2 IF Duffy

75 Robert Leppard

76 Cfn J Shaw

77 Capt S Williams

78 Bryce Gibson

79 Cfn R Epton

80 Gill Sharp

81 John Brown

82 Cfn AT Price-Hafslund

83 Cfn Z Golby
DNF Sgt A Dobson
DNF David Rollins
DNF Su Wilson
DNF Oone Rogers
DNF Cfn N Morrison
DNF David Thomas
DNF Andrew Wright
DNF Mike Rogers
DNF Arthur Hurley
DSQ Maj RC Barrett
DSQ lan Ditchfield
DSQ Justin Williams
DSQ Simon Moore
DSQ Maj BJR Johnston
DSQ Roger Powell
DSQ Lt Col P Campbell
DSQ LCpl M Milan
DSQ Nigel Hoult
DSQ WO2 R Heys
DSQ Maj Morris
DSQ Mr Fawcett + 1
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